
Åkes VPR Std-MilS-Fält  datum: 2023-04-09

Plac Vgr Klass Namn Std20 Std10 MilS8 MilS8 Fält Fält Fält Fält Tot

1 C 3 Jörgen G 46 42 47 45 48 57 57 48 390 Int. VPR

2 C 3 Stefan E 42 42 46 46 50 45 57 56 384

3 C 3 Tobbe L 41 43 46 40 54 52 50 46 372

4 C 3 Karl S 39 38 43 48 48 53 51 43 363

5 C VY Katarina P 37 33 47 49 47 50 52 47 362

6 C VÄ Jålen 36 36 47 47 39 52 51 48 356

7 C 2 Arne P 35 36 41 44 40 52 51 40 339

8 C 1 Anette S 32 29 44 41 41 47 49 23 306

9 C 1 Gunnar L 39 31 45 37 33 20 34 27 266

10 C 1 Fanny A 34 29 32 41 34 40 21 31 262

11 C 1 Magnus J 34 27 44 41 8 8 41 0 203

12 C 2 Oscar A 10 22 16 11 0 8 20 13 100

1 B VY Katarina P 28 37 44 46 54 47 52 56 364

2 B VÄ Jålen 41 37 44 46 47 48 49 52 364

3 B 3 Tobbe L 39 33 43 47 45 49 55 52 363

1 A 3 Jörgen G 42 36 44 47 53 54 51 52 379

2 A 2 Oscar A 22 31 35 47 33 23 40 35 266

3 A 2 Arne P 28 20 19 38 24 34 23 26 212

4 A 1 Fanny A 13 8 6 6 7 6 7 0 53

0

1 Cextra 1 Gunnar L 30 37 43 45 32 25 56 37 305

2 Cextra 2 Magnus J 39 37 42 40 42 13 46 25 284

3 Cextra 3 Anette S 34 22 45 40 50 34 0 38 263

För poängligan Ligan

1 C 3 Jörgen G 46 42 47 45 48 57 57 48 390 22

2 C 3 Stefan E 42 42 46 46 50 45 57 56 384 21

3 A 3 Jörgen G 42 36 44 47 53 54 51 52 379 20

4 C 3 Tobbe L 41 43 46 40 54 52 50 46 372 19

5 B VY Katarina P 28 37 44 46 54 47 52 56 364 18

6 B VÄ Jålen 41 37 44 46 47 48 49 52 364 17

7 B 3 Tobbe L 39 33 43 47 45 49 55 52 363 16

8 C 3 Karl S 39 38 43 48 48 53 51 43 363 15

9 C VY Katarina P 37 33 47 49 47 50 52 47 362 14

10 C VÄ Jålen 36 36 47 47 39 52 51 48 356 13

11 C 2 Arne P 35 36 41 44 40 52 51 40 339 12

12 C 1 Anette S 32 29 44 41 41 47 49 23 306 11

13 Cextra 1 Gunnar L 30 37 43 45 32 25 56 37 305 10

14 Cextra 2 Magnus J 39 37 42 40 42 13 46 25 284 9

15 C 1 Gunnar L 39 31 45 37 33 20 34 27 266 8

16 A 2 Oscar A 22 31 35 47 33 23 40 35 266 7

17 Cextra 3 Anette S 34 22 45 40 50 34 0 38 263 6

18 C 1 Fanny A 34 29 32 41 34 40 21 31 262 5

19 A 2 Arne P 28 20 19 38 24 34 23 26 212 4

20 C 1 Magnus J 34 27 44 41 8 8 41 0 203 3

21 C 2 Oscar A 10 22 16 11 0 8 20 13 100 2

22 A 1 Fanny A 13 8 6 6 7 6 7 0 53 1


